®Earth-Rite  OMEGA II
Gale
Newson
Leading the way in hazardous area static control
®
®
Earth-Rite
®

[Ex ia] IIC (gas & vapour).
Additional Certication
Product Ordering Codes
®
Earth-Rite  OMEGA II
Click here to submit a
product related query or
a request for quotation.
ENQUIRY
Gale
Newson
Leading the way in hazardous area static control
®
Product Codes Product Description
ER/OM2/02 Earth-Rite OMEGA II / 0 ohms to 2 ohms resistance monitoring range.
(To monitor the condition of bonding connections to True Earth grounding points.)
ER/OM2/04 Earth-Rite OMEGA II / 0 ohms to 4 ohms resistance monitoring range.
ER/OM2/10 Earth-Rite OMEGA II - 0 ohms to 10 ohms resistance monitoring range.
(Recommended ground resistance values in IEC 60079-32 & NFPA 77).
ER/OM2/600 Earth-Rite OMEGA II - 0 ohms to 600 ohms resistance monitoring range.
(For monitoring the grounding of rotating machinery).
VESF80 115 to 230 V AC Power supply - powers up to 4 OMEGA II modules simultaneously.
VESX90-IP
VESX45-IP